

940 DISC GOLF

PRESENT

NORTH LAKES DISC GOLF COURSE HOLE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

HOLE SPONSOR - \$650

Exclusive designation as Hole Sponsor for one of 18 disc golf holes on the blue course located at North Lakes Park + Logo recognition on basket + Logo recognition on sign + Recognition on Denton Parks Foundation website & social media platforms

- Hole Sponsorships will be for a period of 3 years and will receive the first right of refusal.
- Sponsors must provide trademark logos for promotional materials and marketing use.
- Agree to the terms that no City employee has directly or indirectly solicited or accepted anything of value in return for being influenced in the performance of an official act.
- Be forthcoming and advise the City if a sponsorship is concurrent with a planning, permit, or procurement application or if the donor is in litigation against the City.



(1)







940 DISC GOLF

PRESENT

NORTH LAKES DISC GOLF COURSE SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT & PAYMENT

SPONSOR NAME(S):	AMOUNT:
ONLINE (https://dentonparksfor	undation.org/fundraisers/north-lakes-disc-golf)
CHECK (payable to the Denton F	Parks Foundation)
CONTACT NAME:	
CONTACT EMAIL:	
CONTACT PHONE NUMBER:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY/STATE/ZIP:	
As a Event Sponsor I agree to the following	14
 Hole Sponsorships will be for a period 	d of 3 years and will receive the first right of refusal.
Sponsors must provide trademark log	os for promotional materials and marketing use.
Agree to the terms that no City employ	oyee has directly or indirectly solicited or accepted
anything of value in return for being	influenced in the performance of an official act.
2 • Be forthcoming and advise the City if	a sponsorship is concurrent with a planning, permit,
or procurement application or if the d	lonor is in litigation against the City.
SIGNATURE:	1

For questions regarding sponsorships please contact Brooke Moore: brooke@dentonparksfoundation.com or 940-218-0270 or sign up today at https://dentonparksfoundation.org/fundraisers/north-lakes-disc-golf